SE ORIENTA DF 2025 - INiCIO 09:00h

Mateus Molina Dos Santos
OUTROS
Percurso : INICIANTE

Distancia : 1200m (Desnivel 5m)
Tempo : 0:13:36 (11'20"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE
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213m
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VIVEIRO PARKWAY 16.3.2025

SE ORIENTA DF

6'52"/km
5'33"/km
8'10"/km
14'17"/km
38'32"/km
15'10"/km
33'07"/km
9'37"/km

7'17"/km
4'04"/km

4/41 0.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Elod May De Moraes 0:12:13
2. Luiza Trevisoli Lorenzi 0:13:03
3. Laura Cantos Gatti 0:13:21
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